
SCHOOL NAME
FALL PICTURE 

DATE
FALL RETAKE 
PICTURE DATE

SPRING PICTURE 
DATE

Brewster Schools Wed - September 6 Wed - September 27 N/A

Cheylin Wed - September 20 Wed - November 15 N/A

Colby Elementary Thur - September 28 Tue - October 17
Wed - March 6              
For all

Colby HS Thur - September 7 Mon - October 2 N/A

Colby Middle Tue - September 26 Tue - October 17
Wed - March 6            For 
those requested by parent

Damar/Palco Schools Fri - October 6 Thur - November 9 N/A

Dighton Schools Fri - October 13 Thur - November 2 Fri - April 5

Ellis High School Mon - September 25 Thur - October 19 N/A

Golden Plains Elementary Mon - August 28 Mon - October 23 Thur - March 28

Golden Plains Jr./Sr. High Mon - August 28 Mon - October 23 Thur - March 28

Goodland ECD Wed - September 6 Wed - September 27 N/A

Goodland Jr./Sr. High Wed - August 23 Fri - November 3 N/A

Goodland North Elementary Fri - September 15 Fri - November 3 Fri - February 23

Goodland West Elementary Fri - September 29 Fri - November 3 Wed - February 7

Healy School Thur - August 24 Mon - October 9 N/A

Hill City Elemetary Wed - October 4 Wed - October 25 Tue - February 27

Hill City HS Tue - September 5 Mon - October 16 Not scheduled yet

Northern Valley - Almena Tue - October 10 Tue - November 7 Tue - March 26

Northern Valley - Long Island Tue - October 10 Tue - November 7 Tue - March 26

Norton Eisenhower Elementary Thur - September 14 Thur - October 5 N/A

Norton Jr./Sr. High Wed - September 13 Thur - October 5 N/A

Quinter Elementary Wed - August 30 Mon - September 18 Wed - March 27

Quinter Jr./Sr. High Wed - August 30 Mon - September 18 Wed - March 27

Sharon Springs Tue - September 12 Wed - November 1 N/A

St. Mary's of Ellis Elementary Tue - October 3 Tue - October 24 Wed - March 20

Trego Elementary Thur - August 31 Thur - September 21 Thur - March 21

Trego TCHS Jr/Sr High  Tue - August 29 Wed - October 18 N/A

Victoria Elementary Thur - October 26 Wed - November 8 Thur - March 7

Victoria HS/JH Thur - October 26 Wed - November 8 Thur - March 7

WesKan Wed - October 11 Wed - November 1 N/A

Western Plains Bazine Mon - September 11 Mon - October 30 Not scheduled yet

Western Plains Ransom Mon - September 11 Mon - October 30 Not scheduled yet

Winona Tue - September 19 Thur - October 12 Tue - March 5


